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FEDERICO

DEL
QUEMADO

LA BLANCA

LAS
CHILCAS

LA CUBANA

£¤3

")30

AERO CLUB
LAS FLORES

MARIA TERESA

LAS COLORADAS

LA SANTA
ISABEL

LA CUBANA

MARY LAND

SANTA ELENA

SANTA ANA

SAN IGNACIO

SAN JORGE

LA JUANITA

LA CHOZA

SANTA ROSA

MAMEN AIKE

EL QUEMADO

LOS ALAMOS

LA FLORITA

LOS AROMOS

CAMINERO

EL GUALICHO

EL NUEVO
TORITO

NRO 11

GUALICHO

GUALICHO

GUALICHO

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

LAS FLORES455

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 12

06

0455 LAS FLORES

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

£¤3
")30

")50
")50

")61

")30

")63
")30

")61

LAS FLORES

EL TRIGO

PARDO

CORONEL BOERR
ROSAS

LAS FLORES

MONTE

SALADILLO

PILA

GRAL. ALVEAR

GRAL.
BELGRANO

RAUCH

TAPALQUE

AZUL

ROQUE
PEREZ

02

11

12

13

09

10

03

04

05

06

07
08

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


